
No. 
0 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
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10 
11 
12 
12 
18 
19 
21 
28 
29 
30 
33 
35 
43 
44 
51 
54 
70 
73 
80 
80 
83 
85 
86 
88 
88 
90 

101 
110 
110 
111 
117 
121 

Name 
Cacá Bueno 
Digo Baptista 
Julio Campos 
Denis Navarro 
Denis Navarro 
Tony Kanaan 
Rafael Suzuki 
Ricardo Zonta 
Gaetano Di Mauro 
Lucas Foresti 
Lucas Foresti 
Allam Khodair 
Felipe Massa 
Thiago Camilo 
Galid Osman 
Daniel Serra 
Cesar Ramos 
Nelson Piquet Jr 
Gabriel Robe 
Pedro Cardoso 
Bruno Baptista 
Átila Abreu 
Tuca Antoniazi 
Diego Nunes 
Sergio Jimenez 
Marcos Gomes 
Marcos Gomes 
Gabriel Casagrande 
Guilherme Salas 
Gustavo Frigotto 
Beto Monteiro 
Beto Monteiro 
Ricardo Mauricio 
Gianluca Petecof 
Felipe Lapenna 
Felipe Lapenna 
Rubens Barrichello 
Matias Rossi 
Felipe Baptista 

Equipe 
Crown Racing 
Crown Racing 
Lubrax Podium Stock Car Team 
Cavaleiro Sports 
Cavaleiro Sports 
Full Time Bassani 
Full Time Bassani 
RCM Motorsport 
KTF Sports 
KTF Sports 
KTF Sports 
Blau Motorsport 
Lubrax Podium Stock Car Team 
Ipiranga Racing 
Shell V-Power 
Eurofarma-RC 
Ipiranga Racing 
Motul TMG Racing 
RKL Competições 
Crown II Racing 
RCM Motorsport 
Shell V-Power 
Hot Car Competições 
Blau Motorsport 
Scuderia CJ 
Cavaleiro Sports 
Cavaleiro Sports 
A Mattheis Vogel Motorsport 
KTF Racing 
RKL Competições 
Scuderia CJ 
Scuderia CJ 
Eurofarma-RC 
Full Time Sports 
Hot Car Competições 
Hot Car Competições 
Full Time Sports 
A Mattheis Vogel Motorsport 
KTF Racing 

Time of Day 
14:27:13.946 
14:25:11.691 
14:24:57.158 
14:33:30.030 
14:26:58.362 
14:27:19.002 
14:26:54.559 
14:24:50.409 
14:23:14.030 
14:40:42.222 
14:24:22.428 
14:26:03.505 
14:26:06.802 
14:26:50.692 
14:24:13.417 
14:23:59.156 
14:24:52.516 
14:26:56.911 
14:23:25.731 
14:23:22.910 
14:23:07.041 
14:27:03.872 
14:25:36.520 
14:27:00.224 
14:25:15.236 
14:24:35.932 
14:22:59.037 
14:22:54.218 
14:23:04.552 
14:25:25.833 
14:18:35.680 
14:11:34.196 
14:25:57.793 
14:22:31.307 
14:27:14.640 
14:35:51.736 
14:25:55.482 
14:24:55.549 
14:26:04.665 

Lap 
16 
14 
14 
22 
16 
16 
16 
14 
12 
29 
13 
15 
15 
16 
13 
13 
14 
16 
12 
12 
12 
16 
14 
16 
14 
13 
12 
12 
12 
14 

4 
0 

15 
11 
16 
24 
15 
14 
15 

PT Tm 
1:26.253 
1:22.771 
1:16.333 
1:32.449 

1:18.282 
1:43.698 
1:16.645 
1:16.285 
1:23.999 
1:16.973 
1:20.929 

1:21.534 
1:25.919 
1:21.528 
1:24.052 
1:16.103 
1:18.854 
1:17.169 
1:28.344 
1:24.943 
1:22.840 
1:25.417 
1:20.512 
1:24.023 
1:18.142 
16:38.837 
1:20.050 
1:19.180 
1:21.335 
1:28.117 
16:35.629 
3:33.089 
1:21.796 

17:34.245 
1:26.964 
1:36.647 

1:17.367 
1:19.497 

13:31.946 

 

Printed: 16/07/2022 11:06:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vicar 

Velopark, 1º a 3 de julho de 2022 
Stock Car Pro Series 

1ª Prova 5ª Etapa 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:11:21 

Velopark 2,278 km 

02/07/2022 14:10 


